
20180079 EC EP Brian Bands Mini 3
BS 12 silver

1

2

TSA071605

TSA081221

EP Matthew WHITE

Lathitha PUWE 6-4, 4-6, 7-0

3

4

TSA071230

TSA061725

EP

EP

franco KLOPPER

Ares SAKELLIOU 6-1, 6-4

5

6

TSA061724 EP Jeandre HATTINGH

James CAMPBELL 7-5, 6-3

7

8

TSA071607

TSA071601

EP

EP

Joubert STEYN

Dewald  STRYDOM 7-5, 6-1

Lathitha PUWE

franco KLOPPER

6-1, 6-2

Jeandre HATTINGH

Joubert STEYN

6-2, 6-3

A7

franco KLOPPER

Jeandre HATTINGH

COL Sun Sep 02 10:30am  

B1

Lathitha PUWE

Joubert STEYN

COL Sun Sep 02 10:30am  

Matthew WHITE

Ares SAKELLIOU 6-2, 6-0

James CAMPBELL

Dewald  STRYDOM 6-0, 6-0

C3

Ares SAKELLIOU

James CAMPBELL

COL Sun Sep 02 10:30am  

D1

Matthew WHITE

Dewald  STRYDOM

COL Sun Sep 02 10:30am  
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